
 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Reliance Power Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RPOWER 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2017 
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No. Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 
up shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 
Securities or Warrants? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

Yes Non Promoter Non Public 

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 
otherwise encumbered? 

Yes Promoter and Promoter Group 

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 
Voting Rights? 

No  

 

 
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

 
Catego 

ry 
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 

shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 

paid up 
equity 

No.  of 

Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 

shares 
underlying 

Total 

nos. 
shares 

Shareholding 

as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 

held in each class of 
securities 

No. of 

Shares 
Underlying 

Shareholding , 

as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 

Locked in 
shares 

Number of 

Shares 
pledged or 

Number of 

equity 
shares held 

(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 
held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 

(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) As a % of No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

Warrants) capital) No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Share 
s held 

(b) 

(A+B+C2) (X) 
 

Clas 
s 

eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 

Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 

As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 
Promoter 

11 2103395 
004 

0  210339 
5004 

75 2103 
3950 

0 210 
339 

74.98 0 75 0 0 129 
942 

61.78 21033950 
04 



 

 Group       04  500 
4 

     043 
3 

  

B Public 34361 

77 

6926347 

66 

0  692634 

766 

24.7 6926 

3476 
6 

0 692 

634 
766 

24.69 0 24.7 0 0   68437405 

6 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

2 8500000 0 596696 909669 

6 

.32 9096 

696 

0 909 

669 
6 

.32 0 .3 0 0 0 0 9096696 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

1 0 0 596696 596696 0 5966 

96 

0 596 

696 

.02 0 0 0 0   596696 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

1 8500000 0 0 850000 

0 

.3 8500 

000 

0 850 

000 

0 

.3 0 .3 0 0   8500000 

 Total 34361 

90 

2804529 

770 

0 596696 280512 

6466 

100 2805 

1264 

66 

0 280 

512 

646 
6 

100 0 100 0 0 129 

942 

043 
3 

46.32 27968657 

56 



 

 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 

Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al 

percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Individuals/Hi 

ndu undivided 

Family 

 5 22124 

25 

0  221242 

5 

.08 22124 

25 

0 221 

242 

5 

.08 0 .08 0 0 0 0 2212425 

 Anil D. 

Ambani 

  46579 

2 

0  465792 .02 46579 

2 

0 465 

792 

.02 0 .02 0 0 0 0 465792 

 Jai Anshul A 

Ambani 
  25 0  25 0 25 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 

 Jaianmol A. 

Ambani 
  41743 

9 

0  417439 .01 41743 

9 

0 417 

439 

.01 0 .01 0 0 0 0 417439 

 Kokila D 

Ambani 

  91646 

1 

0  916461 .03 91646 

1 

0 916 

461 

.03 0 .03 0 0 0 0 916461 

 Tina A 

Ambani 
  41270 

8 
0  412708 .01 41270 

8 
0 412 

708 
.01 0 .01 0 0 0 0 412708 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 Government(s 
) 

                  

c Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 6 21011 

82579 

0  210118 

2579 

74.92 21011 

82579 

0 210 

118 

257 
9 

74.91 0 74.92 0 0 129 

942 

043 
3 

61.84 21011825 

79 

 Other  6 21011 

82579 

0  210118 

2579 

74.92 21011 

82579 

0 210 

118 

257 
9 

74.91 0 74.92 0 0 129 

942 

043 
3 

61.84 21011825 

79 

 Reliance 

Project 

Ventures And 

Management 

Private 

Limited 

  53738 

7901 

0  537387 

901 

19.16 53738 

7901 

0 537 

387 

901 

19.16 0 19.16 0 0 482 

500 

000 

89.79 53738790 

1 

 Relaince 

Wind Turbine 

Installatiors 

Industries 

Private 

Limited 

  34755 

2662 

0  347552 

662 

12.39 34755 

2662 

0 347 

552 

662 

12.39 0 12.39 0 0 875 

000 

00 

25.18 34755266 

2 

 Reliance 

Infrastructure 

Limited 

  12119 

98193 

0  121199 

8193 

43.22 12119 

98193 

0 121 

199 

819 
3 

43.21 0 43.22 0 0 729 

420 

433 

60.18 12119981 

93 

 Reliance 

Innoventures 

Private 

Limited 

  1000 0  1000 0 1000 0 100 

0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 

 Reliance 

Capital 

Limited 

  41178 

23 

0  411782 

3 

.15 41178 

23 

0 411 

782 
3 

.15 0 .15 0 0 0 0 4117823 

 Crest   12500 0  125000 0 12500 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125000 



 

 Logistics And 

Engineers 

Private 

Limited 

  0     0  000         

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 11 21033 

95004 

0 0 210339 

5004 

75 21033 

95004 

0 210 

339 

500 
4 

74.99 0 75 0 0 129 

942 

043 
3 

61.78 21033950 

04 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Individuals 

(Non- 

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Government  0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Institutions  0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 11 21033 

95004 

0 0 210339 

5004 

75 21033 

95004 

0 210 

339 

500 

4 

74.99 0 75 0 0 129 

942 

043 

3 

61.78 21033950 

04 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

 
 Category & Name 

of the 

Shareholders 
(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 

Partly 
paid-up 

equity 
shares 
held 
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 

Receipts 
(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held 
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 

SCRR, 
1957 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 

convertible 
securities 

Total 
shareholdin 

g , as a % 
assuming 

full 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in      

dematerializ 
ed form 



 

    s held 
(IV) 

   As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

conversion 
of      

convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t  
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 

able) 
(b) 

(XIV) 

Class 

X 

Class 

Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Mutual 

Funds/ 

 140 42851 

671 

0  428516 

71 

1.53 42851 

671 

0 428 

516 
71 

1.53 0 1.53 0 0   42757306 

b Venture 
Capital Funds 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

 96 12917 

4223 

0  129174 

223 

4.61 12917 

4223 

0 129 

174 
223 

4.6 0 4.61 0 0   12917422 

3 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 322 14730 

282 

0  147302 

82 

.53 14730 

282 

0 147 

302 
82 

.53 0 .53 0 0   14703036 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 24 11765 

1455 

0  117651 

455 

4.2 11765 

1455 

0 117 

651 
455 

4.19 0 4.2 0 0   11765073 

7 

 LIFE 

INSURANCE 

CORPORATI 

ON OF 

INDIA 

 13 11304 

5120 

0  113045 

120 

4.03 11304 

5120 

0 113 

045 

120 

4.03 0 4.03 0 0   11304512 

0 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

i Any Other 

(specify) 

 233 37786 

92 

0  377869 

2 

.13 37786 

92 

0 377 

869 
2 

.13 0 .13 0 0   3751710 

 Other  233 37786 

92 

0  377869 

2 

.13 37786 

92 

0 377 

869 
2 

.13 0 .13 0 0   3751710 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 815 30818 

6323 

0 0 308186 

323 

11 30818 

6323 

0 308 

186 
323 

10.98 0 11 0 0   30803701 

2 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s 

)/ President of 

India 

 86 38447 

2 

0  384472 .01 38447 

2 

0 384 

472 

.01 0 .01 0 0   183681 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(2) 

 86 38447 
2 

0 0 384472 .01 38447 
2 

0 384 
472 

.01 0 .01 0 0   183681 

3 Non- 
institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Individuals -  34083 

06 

34158 

1421 

0 0 341581 

421 

12.18 34158 

1421 

0 341 

581 
421 

12.17 0 12.18 0 0 0 0 33430502 

7 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 34076 

94 

31144 

3752 

0  311443 

752 

11.11 31144 

3752 

0 311 

443 

752 

11.1 0 11.11 0 0   30416735 

8 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs. 

 612 30137 

669 

0  301376 

69 

1.07 30137 

669 

0 301 

376 

69 

1.07 0 1.07 0 0   30137669 

b NBFCs 
registered 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 with RBI                   

c Employee 
Trusts 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 26970 42482 

550 

0  424825 

50 

1.51 42482 

550 

0 424 

825 
50 

1.51 0 1.51 0 0   41848336 

 Non-Resident 

Indian (NRI) 

 19743 95645 

46 

0  956454 

6 

.34 95645 

46 

0 956 

454 
6 

.34 0 .34 0 0   9054252 

 Body 

Corporate 
 7207 32887 

608 

0  328876 

08 

1.17 32887 

608 

0 328 

876 
08 

1.17 0 1.17 0 0   32771159 

 Overseas 

Corporate 

Bodies 

 21 30396 0  30396 0 30396 0 303 

96 

0 0 0 0 0   22925 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 
 34352 

76 

38406 

3971 

0 0 384063 

971 

13.69 38406 

3971 

0 384 

063 
971 

13.68 0 13.69 0 0   37615336 

3 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2) 

+(B)(3) 

 34361 

77 

69263 

4766 

0 0 692634 

766 

24.7 69263 

4766 

0 692 

634 

766 

24.67 0 24.7 0 0   68437405 

6 



 

 

 

 
 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 

es 
held 

No. 
(No 

t  
ap 

pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 

s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 

(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

 1 0 0 596696 596696  59669 
6 

0 596 
696 

.02 0 0 0 0   596696 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 1 85000 

00 

0 0 850000 

0 

.3 85000 

00 

0 850 

000 

0 

.3 0 .3 0 0   8500000 

 Total Non- 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 2 85000 

00 

0 596696 909669 

6 

.3 90966 

96 

0 909 

669 

6 

.32 0 .3 0 0 0 0 9096696 

 
 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 



 

 
 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 

88334 970549 

5675 148251 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


